
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 75% 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

61 

21 

4 

25 

30 

88 

47 

13 

26 

69 

52 

7 

11 

32 

124 

23 

Name 

Toni Berggren 

Daniel Palma 

Bengt Johansson 

Peter Eriksson 

Björn Axelsson 

Fredrik Olsson 

Bo Johansson 

Peter Andersson 

Henric Månsson 

Peter Andersson 

Stefan Dahl 

Björn Davidsson 

Melwin Nilsson 

Dag Löfqvist 

Edward Eriksson 

Glenn Andersson 

Class 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport II 

Verktygsboden Modsport I 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

4 

Diff 

8.647 

15.661 

17.488 

22.204 

39.008 

41.514 

41.769 

41.976 

1:06.556 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

8.647 

7.014 

1.827 

4.716 

16.804 

2.506 

0.255 

0.207 

24.580 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:13.083 

14:21.730 

14:28.744 

14:30.571 

14:35.287 

14:52.091 

14:54.597 

14:54.852 

14:55.059 

15:19.639 

15:07.558 

6:42.699 

1:31.749 

Best Tm 

1:09.306 

1:09.364 

1:10.816 

1:10.541 

1:08.967 

1:10.296 

1:12.358 

1:11.499 

1:08.899 

1:12.681 

1:15.763 

1:14.011 

In Lap 

9 

6 

9 

11 

11 

11 

2 

11 

10 

7 

9 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sponsor 

Team CRS 

Texstar 

NG-Racing 

Team CRS 

FRR Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.647 

Avg. Speed 

96,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.899 

Best Speed 

108,158 

Best Lap by 

26 - Henric Månsson 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2021 
9 Modsport 1 + 2 

Race 1 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:14:50 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2021-07-03 15:12 


